Weldon Arena - Mike Weldon (Veedersburg, IN) - 04/05/2025

Sat Round Robin 3&Below - 55 teams

Placing Total Time g::tﬁle Last Name
1 57.19 8 Arnold
1 57.19 Erb

2 59.46 8 Arnold
2 59.46 8 Erb

3 48.96 7 Arnold
3 48.96 7 Erb

4 56.35 6 Arnold
4 56.35 6 Stickford
5 58.18 6 Cardinal
5 58.18 6 Wright
6 58.8 6 Erb

6 58.8 6 Stickford
7 58.85 6 Cardinal
7 58.85 6 Erb

8 59.73 6 Cardinal
8 59.73 6 Shaw

9 59.9 6 Erb

9 59.9 6 Shaw
10 54.92 5 Erb

10 54.92 5 Malmberg

First
Name
Charity
Wyatt
Charity
Elizabeth
Quentin
Clinton
Quentin
Kevin
Lori
Shelby
Elizabeth
Kevin
Lori
Wyatt
Lori
Kinley
Clinton
Kinley
Elizabeth
Dane

Sat Round Robin 3&Below - Individual Winners

: First Amount
Placing Last Name Name Won
1 Erb Elizabeth  $550.00
2 Arnold  Quentin  $330.00
3 Amold  Charity  $220.00

Sat Round Robin 4 & Above - 66 teams

: : Total
Placing Total Time Cattle Last Name
1 49.97 10 Murrell

First
Name

Ruby

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00

Points
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1 49.97 10 Weldon Logan  $0.00 9
2 58.4 9 Lawless Riley $0.00 8
2 58.4 9 Weldon Logan  $0.00 8
3 58.76 9 Murrell Jesse $0.00 7
3 58.76 9 Weldon Logan  $0.00 7
4 59.37 9 Lawless Riley $0.00 6
4 59.37 9 Murrell Jesse $0.00 6
5 59.57 9 Cardinal  Jeffery  $0.00 5
5 59.57 9 Stickford ~ Kevin $0.00 5
6 59.94 9 Stevens  Barbara  $0.00 4
6 59.94 9 Thole Tamara  $0.00 4
7 57.29 8 Jones Ryan $0.00 3
7 57.29 8 Murrell Jesse $0.00 3
8 57.74 8 Cardinal  Jeffery  $0.00 2
8 57.74 8 Weldon Logan  $0.00 2
9 58.06 8 Jones Rusty $0.00 1
9 58.06 8 Thole Tamara  $0.00 1
9 58.06 8 Weldon Logan  $0.00 1
9 58.06 8 Weldon Logan  $0.00 1
Sat Round Robin 4 & Above - Individual Winners

: First Amount
Placing Last Name Name Won
1 Weldon Logan  $660.00
2 Cardinal  Jeffery  $396.00
3 Lawless Riley $264.00
Weldon Arena - Mike Weldon (Veedersburg, IN) - 04/06/2025
Round Robin 3 & Below - 45 teams
Placing Total Time g;):telli Last Name I\I;;;te A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 59.06 8 Cardinal Lori $0.00 9
1 59.06 8 Meyerink  Dave $0.00 9
2 59.26 8 Malmberg  Dane $0.00 8
2 59.26 8 Wright Shelby ~ $0.00 8
3 59.3 8 Arnold  Quentin  $0.00 7



59.3
50.81
50.81
54.14
54.14
57.67
57.67
58.04
58.04
58.78
58.78

59
59
10 53.98
10 53.98
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Erb
Erb
Meyerink
Cardinal
Shaw
Erb
Malmberg
Meyerink
Shaw
Erb
Malmberg
Meyerink
Wright
Erb
Meyerink

Wyatt
Clinton
Dave
Lori
Kinley
Clinton
Dane
Dave
Kinley
Elizabeth
Dane
Dave
Shelby
Wyatt
Dave

Round Robin 3 & Below - Individual Winners

Amount
Won

$450.00
$270.00
$180.00

Last Name

Lawless
Thole
Jones

Lawless
Thole

Weldon

Cardinal
Jones

Cardinal

) First
Placing Last Name Name
1 Meyerink  Dave
2 Malmberg  Dane
3 Wright Shelby
Round Robin 4 & Above - 55 teams

) ) Total
Placing Total Time Cattle
1 57.55 10
1 57.55 10
2 59.05 9
2 59.05 9
3 59.61 9
3 59.61 9
4 55.48 8
4 55.48 8
5 56.33 8
5 56.33 8

Murrell

First
Name
Riley

Tamara

Ryan

Riley
Tamara
Mike
Jeffery
Larisa
Jeffery
Jesse

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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52.9
52.9
53.26
53.26
55.46
55.46
56.37
56.37
57.69
10 57.69
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Jones
Stickford
Stickford

Weldon
Murrell
Stickford

Jones

Thole

Sallee

Thole

Ryan
Kevin
Kevin
Mike
Jesse
Kevin
Larisa
Tamara
Jeff
Tamara

Round Robin 4 & Above - Individual Winners

: First
Placing Last Name Name
| Thole Tamara
2 Cardinal  Jeffery
3 Stickford ~ Kevin

Amount
Won

$550.00
$330.00
$220.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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