Weldon Arena - Mike Weldon (Veedersburg, IN) - 04/05/2025

Sat Round Robin 3&Below - 55 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	57.19	8	Arnold	Charity	\$0.00	9
1	57.19	8	Erb	Wyatt	\$0.00	9
2	59.46	8	Arnold	Charity	\$0.00	8
2	59.46	8	Erb	Elizabeth	\$0.00	8
3	48.96	7	Arnold	Quentin	\$0.00	7
3	48.96	7	Erb	Clinton	\$0.00	7
4	56.35	6	Arnold	Quentin	\$0.00	6
4	56.35	6	Stickford	Kevin	\$0.00	6
5	58.18	6	Cardinal	Lori	\$0.00	5
5	58.18	6	Wright	Shelby	\$0.00	5
6	58.8	6	Erb	Elizabeth	\$0.00	4
6	58.8	6	Stickford	Kevin	\$0.00	4
7	58.85	6	Cardinal	Lori	\$0.00	3
7	58.85	6	Erb	Wyatt	\$0.00	3
8	59.73	6	Cardinal	Lori	\$0.00	2
8	59.73	6	Shaw	Kinley	\$0.00	2
9	59.9	6	Erb	Clinton	\$0.00	1
9	59.9	6	Shaw	Kinley	\$0.00	1
10	54.92	5	Erb	Elizabeth	\$0.00	0.5
10	54.92	5	Malmberg	Dane	\$0.00	0.5

Sat Round Robin 3&Below - Individual Winners

Dlasins	Last Name	First	Amount
Placing	Last Name	Name	Won
1	Erb	Elizabeth	\$550.00
2	Arnold	Quentin	\$330.00
3	Arnold	Charity	\$220.00

Sat Round Robin 4 & Above - 66 teams

Placing Total Time	Total Time	Total Cattle Last Name		First Amount		Points
				Name	Won	1 OIIII
1	49.97	10	Murrell	Ruby	\$0.00	9

1	49.97	10	Weldon	Logan	\$0.00	9
2	58.4	9	Lawless	Riley	\$0.00	8
2	58.4	9	Weldon	Logan	\$0.00	8
3	58.76	9	Murrell	Jesse	\$0.00	7
3	58.76	9	Weldon	Logan	\$0.00	7
4	59.37	9	Lawless	Riley	\$0.00	6
4	59.37	9	Murrell	Jesse	\$0.00	6
5	59.57	9	Cardinal	Jeffery	\$0.00	5
5	59.57	9	Stickford	Kevin	\$0.00	5
6	59.94	9	Stevens	Barbara	\$0.00	4
6	59.94	9	Thole	Tamara	\$0.00	4
7	57.29	8	Jones	Ryan	\$0.00	3
7	57.29	8	Murrell	Jesse	\$0.00	3
8	57.74	8	Cardinal	Jeffery	\$0.00	2
8	57.74	8	Weldon	Logan	\$0.00	2
9	58.06	8	Jones	Rusty	\$0.00	1
9	58.06	8	Thole	Tamara	\$0.00	1
9	58.06	8	Weldon	Logan	\$0.00	1
9	58.06	8	Weldon	Logan	\$0.00	1

Sat Round Robin 4 & Above - Individual Winners

Dlaging	Last Nama	First	Amount
Placing	Last Name	Name	Won
1	Weldon	Logan	\$660.00
2	Cardinal	Jeffery	\$396.00
3	Lawless	Riley	\$264.00

Weldon Arena - Mike Weldon (Veedersburg, IN) - 04/06/2025

Round Robin 3 & Below - 45 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	59.06	8	Cardinal	Lori	\$0.00	9
1	59.06	8	Meyerink	Dave	\$0.00	9
2	59.26	8	Malmberg	Dane	\$0.00	8
2	59.26	8	Wright	Shelby	\$0.00	8
3	59.3	8	Arnold	Quentin	\$0.00	7

3	59.3	8	Erb	Wyatt	\$0.00	7
4	50.81	7	Erb	Clinton	\$0.00	6
4	50.81	7	Meyerink	Dave	\$0.00	6
5	54.14	7	Cardinal	Lori	\$0.00	5
5	54.14	7	Shaw	Kinley	\$0.00	5
6	57.67	7	Erb	Clinton	\$0.00	4
6	57.67	7	Malmberg	Dane	\$0.00	4
7	58.04	7	Meyerink	Dave	\$0.00	3
7	58.04	7	Shaw	Kinley	\$0.00	3
8	58.78	7	Erb	Elizabeth	\$0.00	2
8	58.78	7	Malmberg	Dane	\$0.00	2
9	59	7	Meyerink	Dave	\$0.00	1
9	59	7	Wright	Shelby	\$0.00	1
10	53.98	6	Erb	Wyatt	\$0.00	0.5
10	53.98	6	Meyerink	Dave	\$0.00	0.5

Round Robin 3 & Below - Individual Winners

Dlasins	Last Name	First	Amount
Placing	Last Name	Name	Won
1	Meyerink	Dave	\$450.00
2	Malmberg	Dane	\$270.00
3	Wright	Shelby	\$180.00

Round Robin 4 & Above - 55 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	57.55	10	Lawless	Riley	\$0.00	9
1	57.55	10	Thole	Tamara	\$0.00	9
2	59.05	9	Jones	Ryan	\$0.00	8
2	59.05	9	Lawless	Riley	\$0.00	8
3	59.61	9	Thole	Tamara	\$0.00	7
3	59.61	9	Weldon	Mike	\$0.00	7
4	55.48	8	Cardinal	Jeffery	\$0.00	6
4	55.48	8	Jones	Larisa	\$0.00	6
5	56.33	8	Cardinal	Jeffery	\$0.00	5
5	56.33	8	Murrell	Jesse	\$0.00	5

6	52.9	7	Jones	Ryan	\$0.00	4
6	52.9	7	Stickford	Kevin	\$0.00	4
7	53.26	7	Stickford	Kevin	\$0.00	3
7	53.26	7	Weldon	Mike	\$0.00	3
8	55.46	7	Murrell	Jesse	\$0.00	2
8	55.46	7	Stickford	Kevin	\$0.00	2
9	56.37	7	Jones	Larisa	\$0.00	1
9	56.37	7	Thole	Tamara	\$0.00	1
10	57.69	7	Sallee	Jeff	\$0.00	0.5
10	57.69	7	Thole	Tamara	\$0.00	0.5

Round Robin 4 & Above - Individual Winners

Dlasins	Last Nama	First	Amount
Placing	Last Name	Name	Won
1	Thole	Tamara	\$550.00
2	Cardinal	Jeffery	\$330.00
3	Stickford	Kevin	\$220.00